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Team

(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14,5

14,5

BACINOVA Barbora

AUDENAERD Ingeborg

ABBOT Julie

TIMOSHKINA Tatiana

KOVÁCS Hajnalka

HUBAK Natalija

DE KLERK Anneline

GOTTWALD Marta

HAWRYHUK Isabelle

VISCIGLIA Veronica

CARVALHO Teresa

DELIEN Sandra

ERDMANN Lisa Marie

GORDO LÓPEZ Isabel

LSOKORPI Riitta

Czech Republic

Netherland

England

Russia

Hungary

Croatia

South-Africa

Poland

France

Italy

Portugal

Belgium

Germany

Spain

Finland

1

4

8

1

2

1

2

9

2

4

1

1

1

0

0

765

645

546

480

325

285

134

113

89

65

42

16

11

0

0

C

C

12

3

6

13

9

5

10

2

8

7

14

15

1

4

11

Date 25-08-2012 Leg nr. 1 Sector D

 
Netherland Federation

 

Van Harinxmakanaal
19th Ladies World Championship Coarse Angling 

Time
14:50:17 President of Jury


